tion at www.auction.com, with the bidding window opening on January 12, 
2026 at 10:00 AM CDT and closing on 1/14/2026 at 10:00 AM subject to 
extension, and will sell at public sale to the highest bidder, as set forth below, 
the following described real estate.

LOT ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE (181) AS DESIGNATED UPON 
FINAL PLAT NO. 5 OF WYCLIFFE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART 
OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 30, AND PART 
OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 
44 NORTH, RANGE 4 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, 
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 19, 2004

[...]

tion at www.auction.com, with the bidding window opening on January 12, 
2026 at 10:00 AM CDT and closing on 1/14/2026 at 10:00 AM subject to 
extension, and will sell at public sale to the highest bidder, as set forth below, 
the following described real estate.

LOT ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE (181) AS DESIGNATED 
UPON FINAL PLAT NO. 5 OF WYCLIFFE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF 
PART OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 30, AND 
PART OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 31, TOWN-
SHIP 44 NORTH, RANGE 4 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL ME-
RIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL